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Atlanta Braves
Miami Marlins 
New York Mets
Philadelphia Phillies
Washington Nationals

Baltimore Orioles
Boston Red Sox
New York Yankees
Tampa Bay Rays
Toronto Blue Jays1

6,307,261
6,183,199

19,498,249
6,246,160
6,304,975

2,834,316
4,919,179

19,498,249
3,342,963
6,471,850

Arizona Diamondbacks
Colorado Rockies
Los Angeles Dodgers
San Diego Padres
San Francisco Giants

Houston Astros
Los Angeles Angels
Oakland Athletics
Seattle Mariners
Texas Rangers

5,070,110
3,005,131

12,799,100
3,269,973
4,566,961

7,510,253
12,799,100

4,566,961
4,044,837
8,100,037

Chicago Cubs
Cincinnati Reds
Milwaukee Brewers
Pittsburgh Pirates
St. Louis Cardinals

Chicago White Sox
Cleveland Guardians
Detroit Tigers
Kansas City Royals
Minnesota Twins

9,262,825
2,271,479
1,560,424
2,422,725
2,796,999

9,262,825
2,158,932
4,342,304
2,221,343
3,712,020

West Division Central Division East Division

Bold = Opening Day home team 

Team Locations
American League National League

Baseball Is Back! All 30 Teams Play on Opening Day, March 28! 
MLB has scheduled 15 games for Opening Day. Map your team and compare metro areas by population.

Populations shown below are for each team’s metropolitan statistical areas (MSA). There are 25 MSAs with MLB teams in the 
United States—four have two teams (Chicago, New York, Los Angeles, and San Francisco-Oakland)—and one in Toronto, Canada.

Source: Vintage 2023 Population Estimates


