Baseball Is Back! All 30 Teams Play on Opening Day, March 28!

MLB has scheduled 15 games for Opening Day. Map your team and compare metro areas by population.

Populations shown below are for each team's metropolitan statistical areas (MSA). There are 25 MSAs with MLB teams in the United States—four have two teams (Chicago, New York, Los Angeles, and San Francisco-Oakland)—and one in Toronto, Canada.



	West Division		Central Division		East Division	
exceletter and a second	Houston Astros	7,510,253	Chicago White Sox	9,262,825	Baltimore Orioles	2,834,316
	Los Angeles Angels	12,799,100	Cleveland Guardians	2,158,932	Boston Red Sox	4,919,179
	Oakland Athletics	4,566,961	Detroit Tigers	4,342,304	New York Yankees	19,498,249
	Seattle Mariners	4,044,837	Kansas City Royals	2,221,343	Tampa Bay Rays	3,342,963
	Texas Rangers	8,100,037	Minnesota Twins	3,712,020	Toronto Blue Jays ¹	6,471,850
ALLE ALLE TOTAL	Arizona Diamondbacks	5,070,110	Chicago Cubs	9,262,825	Atlanta Braves	6,307,261
	Colorado Rockies	3,005,131	Cincinnati Reds	2,271,479	Miami Marlins	6,183,199
	Los Angeles Dodgers	12,799,100	Milwaukee Brewers	1,560,424	New York Mets	19,498,249
	San Diego Padres	3,269,973	Pittsburgh Pirates	2,422,725	Philadelphia Phillies	6,246,160
	San Francisco Giants	4,566,961	St. Louis Cardinals	2,796,999	Washington Nationals	6,304,975

¹Toronto at a Glance, July 2022, <www.toronto.ca/city-government/data-research-maps/toronto-at-a-glance>. **Bold** = Opening Day home team



U.S. Department of Commerce U.S. CENSUS BUREAU *census.gov* Source: Vintage 2023 Population Estimates